MMPC65DV
Metal Man 65A Plasma Cutter
Features Technical Specifications
• Lightweight, powerful Inverter technology
• Dual Voltage, capable of operating with 120 or 230 Volts
• Cuts all electrically conductive materials
• Pilot arc for cutting expanded metals or fencing
• Small heat affected area for reduced warpage
• Indicator lights for easy troubleshooting
• Built in water separator extends consumable life
• 14 pin port CNC connection for Plasma table interface
• Material: Material
• Cutting Thickness: 1” Clean cut, 1-3/16” Severance cut
• Power Supply (V/HZ): 120/230V, 50/60HZ
• Input Current (A): 120V: 24A, 230V 47A
• Output Current (A): 120V: 20-22A, 230V: 20-65A
• OCV (V): 305V
• Rated Output (% at A): 120V: 40% @ 22A, 230V: 35% @ 65A
• Weight: 24.25 Lbs
• Packaging: Packaged Individually
• Country of origin: China
Package Contents Replacement Parts
• MMPC65DV 65A Plasma Cutter
• 15 ft Trafimet style Plasma Torch
• 10 ft Ground Cable/Clamp
• Two 65A Torch Nozzles
• Two 65A Electrodes
• 105400119 – Trafimet Style 60A, S65 Plasma Torch Nozzle (1, 3
or 10 pack)
• 105400185 – Trafimet Style 60A, S65 Plasma Torch Electrode (1,
3 or 10 pack)
• MMCV1118 – Trafimet Style Plasma Torch Standoff 60A (1 pack)
• 105400041-2PK – Trafimet Style S45, S65 Plasma Torch Diffuser
(2 pack)
• 105400038-1PK – Trafimet Style 40A, S45 Plasma Torch Cover
(1 pack)